
Becker Elementary Staff 2016-2017 

Principal: Melissa Steggall…steggallm@waterlooschools.org 
Lead Teacher: Alex Hansen…hansena@waterlooschools.org 
Building Secretary: Barb Patchin…patchinb@waterlooschools.org 

3 hr Clerical Linda Thomas…thomasl2@waterlooschools.org 
 
Pre-Kindergarten 

Cindy Cox…boehmerc@waterlooschools.org 
Marla Hermann…hermannm@waterlooschools.org 
Sarah Saladino…saladinos@waterlooschools.org 
 
Kindergarten 

Kris Hammar…hammark @waterlooschools.org 

Michele Hanson…hansonm@ waterlooschools.org 

Lindsay McClung…mclungl@waterlooschools.org 
Lacey Brakebill…brakebilll@waterlooschools.org 
 
First Grade 

Dana Jefferson…jeffersond@waterlooschools.org 
Megan LaBarge …labargem@waterlooschools.org 
Lindsey Petersen…petersenl@waterlooschools.org 
Juanita Kimpston…kimpstonj@waterlooschools.org 
Erin Kipp…kippe@waterlooschools.org 
 
Second Grade 

Elizabeth Frohwein…frohweine@waterlooschools.org 
Elizabeth Wilson…wilsone@waterlooschools.org 
Megan Powell…powellm@waterlooschools.org 
Christi Sires…siresc@waterlooschools.org 
Sarah Burke…burkes@waterlooschools.org 
 
3

rd
 Grade 

Rachel Burton…burtonr@waterlooschools.org 
Nicole Biggs…biggsn@waterlooschools.org 
Holly Hintzman…hintzmanh@waterlooschools.org 
 
4

th
 Grade 

Sara Klein…kleins@waterlooschools.org 
Tara Schwietert…schwietertt@waterlooschools.org 
Bridget Krempges…krempgesb@waterlooschools.org 
 
5

th
 Grade 

Keith Galloway…gallowayk@waterlooschools.org 
Nick Gaston…gastonn@waterlooschools.org 
Emily Taylor…taylore@waterlooschools.org 
 
Special Needs  

Cindy Leininger…leiningerc@waterlooschools.org 
Katlyn Elfering…elferingk@waterlooschools.org 
Holli Oberheu…oberheuh@waterlooschools.org 
Brenda O’Brien…obrienb@waterlooschools.org 
Melissa Schmidt…schmidtm@waterlooschools.org 
 
AEA Consultant 
Julie Miller…jmiller@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Brenna Huber…bhuber@aea267.k12.ia.us 
 
Art 

Jamie Wilson…wilsonj@waterlooschools.org 
 

 
Media Specialist 

Susan Stickfort…stickforts@waterlooschools.org 
 
Vocal Music 

Andrea Hileman…hilemana@waterlooschools.org 
 
Physical Education  

David Nielsen…nielsend@waterlooschools.org 
 
Counselor 

Jill Hay…hayj@waterlooschools.org 
 
ELL 

Sara McGarvey…mcgarveys@waterlooschools.org 
 
ELP 

Mindy Gordon…gordonm@waterlooschools.org 
 
Family Support Worker 

Teanna Smart…smartt@waterlooschools.org 
 
Literacy Coach 

Staci Kinzebach…kinzebachs@waterlooschools.org 
 
Math Coach 

JoEllen Pruis…pruisj@waterlooschools.org 
 
SN Instructional Coach 

Melissa Westerman…westermanm@waterlooschools.org 
 
Speech Pathologist 

Kallie Boos…boosk@waterlooschools.org 
 
Title 1 

Alyson Forsyth…forsytha@waterlooschools.org 
Lori Maynard…maynardl@waterlooschools.org 
Annette Tolander…tolandera@waterlooschools.org 
 
Classroom Support 

Dawn Laws…lawsd@waterlooschools.org 
Lori Lee…leel@waterlooschools.org 
Amber Megivern…megiverna@waterlooschools.org 
Julie Michalicek…michalickej@waterlooschools.org 
Linda Polk…polkl@waterlooschools.org 
Rhonda Smith…smithr@waterlooschools.org 
Lori Schmidt…schmidtl@waterlooschools.org 
Linda Dahlgaard…dahlgaardl@waterlooschools.org 
Brenda Heinz…heinzb@waterlooschools.org 
 
Behavior Intervention Specialist 

Michael Maiers…maiersm@waterlooschools.org 
 Breanne Myers…myersb@waterlooschools.org 
 Kiesha Stefancik…stefancikk@waterlooschools.org 
Tamika Culpepper…culpeppert@waterlooschools.org 
Erin Johanns…johannse@waterlooschools.org 
Trevor Bardessono… bardessonot@waterlooschools.org 
Trameka Kelly…kellyt2@waterlooschools.org 
 
 
Lunch Associate 

Melissa Deitrick…deitrickm@waterlooschools.org 



 
 
Spanish Interpreter 

Ana Avila…aviladerodrigueza@waterlooschools.org 
 
 
 
Bosnian Interpreter 

Dzehvija Cemalovic…cemalovicd@waterlooschools.org 
 
Nurse 

Michelle Morgan…morganm@waterlooschools.org 
Elaine Eckhoff/nurse associate…eckhoffe@waterlooschools.org 
 
 
Custodial Staff 

Steve Bredow…bredows@waterlooschools.org 
Jane Hartley…hartleyj@waterlooschools.org 
Kelly Miller…millerk@waterlooschools.org 
Renee Steimel…steimelr@waterlooschools.org 
 
 
Success Street Counselor 

Caitlin Pixler…pixlerc@waterlooschools.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


